PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR
(BS-11) (SERVICE QUOTA) (LAHORE REGION), 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 98 candidates for
recruitment to 21 POSTS OF ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (BS-11) (SERVICE QUOTA) (LAHORE
REGION) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally
cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 24-08-2019.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 14017 52400060 HAFIZA IQRA KABIR KABIR AHMED KHAN
2 14020 52400128 IQRA LATIF ABDUL LATIF
3 14023 52400492 LUBNA SHAHZADI LIAQAT ALI
4 14044 52400272 SADIA SHAHEEN SHAFIQUE AHMAD
5 14059 52400906 AAMIR AMANAT AMANAT ALI
6 14065 52400205 ABAID ULLAH AZHAR AHMAD
7 14080 52400648 ABID ALI MUHAMMAD SHAHID
8 14092 52400553 AHMAD IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL
9 14095 52400110 AHMED KHALID KHALID KHURSHID
10 14120 52400260 AMIR AAS AAS MUHAMMAD
11 14122 52400608 AMIR BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD
12 14126 52400291 AMJAD IQBAL SHABBIR ALI
13 14128 52400215 ANEES AHMAD MUNIR HUSSAIN
14 14140 52400901 ASAD ALI MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
15 14146 52400307 ASGHAR ALI JAFFAR KHAN
16 14154 52400334 ASIF AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM
17 14159 52400202 ASIF RAYASAT RAYASAT ALI
18 14160 52400798 ASIM HABIB HABIB AHMAD
19 14167 52400097 AZAM ALI RAFAQAT ALI
20 14185 52400632 BASHARAT MEHMOOD MEHMOOD ALI
21 14187 52400083 BELAL AHMAD MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
22 14194 52400660 BILAL QAMAR QAMAR DIN
23 14206 52400058 FAISAL HAYAT GHULAM JAFIR
24 14219 52400540 FAROOQ ABBAS ASIF ALI
25 14221 52400297 FARRAKH SHAHZAD ASGHAR ALI
26 14230 52400025 GHULAM MURTAZA GHULAM RASOOL
27 14237 52400701 HAFEEZ ULLAH KHALIL AHMAD
28 14240 52400944 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AHMAD NOOR  MUHAMMAD HADAYATULLAH
29 14244 52400315 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YOUSAF IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
30 14268 52400730 [JAZ ALI JAMMAT ALI
31 14278 52400889 IMRAN LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI
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14299
14302
14316
14336
14345
14351
14358
14359
14364
14378
14385
14387
14393
14403
14428
14431
14452
14460
14466
14477
14478
14488
14512
14513
14543
14563
14576
14588
14600
14615
14622
14630
14647
14655
14660
14675
14678
14693
14696
14697
14701
14710
14712
14730
14734

14746
14761
14762
14774
14780
14786
14788
14790
14805
14824
14827
14840
14885
14887

52400787
52400645
52400062
52400295
52400070
52400224
52400746
52400703
52400298
52400403
52400152
52400010
52400602
52400825
52400019
52400835
52400499
52400273
52400882
52400034
52400856
52400047
52400420
52400378
52400137
52400354
52400794
52400002
52400277
52400302
52400324
52400595
52400511
52400760
52400572
52400154
52400133
52400379
52400163
52400690
52400879
52400809
52400184
52400360
52400445

52400092
52400294
52400712
52400364
52400402
52400483
52400024
52400045
52400582
52400096
52400928
52400670
52400650
52400144

JABBAR ALI

JAHANZAIB

KABEER AHMAD

KHURRAM IQBAL

M RIZWAN IQBAL

MAJID AL

MASHAALLAH

MAZHAR ABBAS

MIAN MUHAMMAD MIRAJ ASLAM
MOHSIN IRSHAD
MUBASHAR USMAN
MUBASHIR IQBAL
MUDASSAR AYYOOB
MUHAMMAD AAMIR RAZA
MUHAMMAD ALTAF
MUHAMMAD AMIR JAVED
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIM KALEEM
MUHAMMAD ATIF BASHIR
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD FAISAL MANZOOR
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN IQBAL
MUHAMMAD NAFEES
MUHAMMAD QASIR
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN RASHEED
MUHAMMAD SAJID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB AFZAL
MUHAMMAD UMAIR
MUHAMMAD WAQAR ALVI
MUHAMMAD WAQAS BAJWA
MUHAMMAD ZAID SARWAR
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
NADIR HUSSAIN

NAEEM MUNAWAR BHATTI
NAFEES AHMAD

NASIR GILL ** NON-MUSLIM**
NISAR MAMNOON

NOMAN ARIF

RAMIZ YOUNES

RANA MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUBASHIR
REHMAN FAISAL

SAEED AHMED
SAEED ASHRAF
SAJID MANZOOR
SALAMAT ULLAH
SAMI ULLAH KHAN
SAQIB SOHAIL
SARFRAZ KHAN
SHAHEER UL HASSAN
SHAN SALEEM
SHEHZAD AHMAD
SOHAIL JAFAR
UMAR JAVAID
UMER
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JAFAR ALI
ABDUL UL RAUF

ABDUL MAJEED
RAMZAN ALI

ZAFAR IQBAL
SHAHADAT ALI

BASHIR AHMAD

NAWAB DIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
IRSHAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD USMAN
ZAFAR IQBAL

M. AYYOOB SHAHID

TAJ KHAN
AMANAT ALI BHATTI
WALLY MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD KALEEM
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
MUHAMMAD SAEED
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD DIN

MIRAJ DIN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD RASHEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
NAWAZ

NOOR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD SAEED ALVI
MUHAMMAD IDRESS BAJWA
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
TALIB HUSSAIN
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN TAHIR
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
YOUSAF MASEEH
MAMNOON KHAN
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD YOUNES
RANA MUBASHIR KHALID IQBAL

GHULAM MUHYYUDIN
MUHAMMAD MUNSHI
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
AMIR ABDULLA KHAN
MUHAMMAD NAZIR
SULTAN KHAN
MOHAMMAD SHAFI
SALEEM IQBAL
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB BHATTI
JAFAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD JAVAID
CHARAGH UL ISLAM
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2.

14888
14891
14892
14894
14899
14904
14917
14935

52400189
52400296
52400876
52400487
52400600
52400566
52400022
52400206

UMER SHAFIQ BHATTI
USMAN ALI

USMAN ALI

USMAN IQBAL
WAHEED RAZZAQ
WAQAR HAYAT
WASEEM ASHRAF
ZAIN UL ABEDEEN

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE BHATTI
MUHAMMAD AMIN

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD HAYAT
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if

any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for

any claim for final selection.

Case No. 54 G 2019

Dated:

17-09-2019

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



